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2019-2020 SCHOOL CALENDAR
(196 SCHOOL DAYS)

Monday, September 2
Tuesday, September 3
Wednesday, September 4
Friday, September 27

Monday, October 14
Friday, October 25

Monday, November 11
Tuesday, November 12

Friday, November 22
Friday, December 20
December 23 - January 3
Monday, January 6
Monday, February 3
Tuesday, February 4
Monday, February 17
Monday, February 24
Friday, March 13

Friday, March 27
March 30 — April 3

Monday, April 6
Friday, April 10
Friday, April 24

Monday, May 18

Monday, June 29
Tuesday, June 30

/docrevised2019-20divisioncalendar

Labour Day

Administration Day Grades K-12 (No Students Present)

School Begins for Students

Divisional Professional Development Day Grades K-12 (No Students Present)

Thanksgiving Day
Special Area Groups of Educators PD Day (No Students Present)

Remembrance Day

Administration Day Grades 1-8 and

Professional Development Day Grades K, 9-12 (No Students Present)
Administration Day Grades K-12 Parent Teacher Interviews

(No Students Present)

Last Day of Classes before Christmas Break
Christmas Break

Classes Resume after Christmas Break

Professional Development Day Grades 1-8 and
Administration Day Grades K, 9-12 (No Students Present)

Semester 2 Begins (Grades 9-12)
Louis Riel Day (No Students Present)
Divisional Professional Development Day Grades K-12 (No Students Present)

Administration Day Grades K-8 (Parent-Teacher Interviews) and
Professional Development Day Grades 9-12 (No Students Present)
Last Day of Classes before Spring Break

Spring Break

Classes Resume after Spring Break

Good Friday

Administration Day Grades 9-12 Parent Teacher Interviews and
Professional Development Day Grades K-8 (No Students Present)

Victoria Day (No Students Present)

Last Day of Classes
Administration Day Grades K-12 (No Students Present)




